
Main Office: 3400 Stonewell Dr. (P.O. Box 655888) 
Lancaster, TX 75134 (Dallas, TX 75265-5888) 

Phone (214) 630-8090 • Web address:  www.ffeinc.com

Sales Territory Map

Revised October 2023

Based on Purchase Control Location

Sales Representatives

1. Bill Pierson

(209) 990-2326 

bpierson@ffex.net

2. Brad Dugan 

(214) 543-6670

bdugan@ffex.net

3. Gil DeLaPaz 

(708) 288-7254

gdelapaz@ffex.net

4. Amber Kent

(469) 260-7300

akent@ffex.net

5. Marsa Alsandor 

(832) 506-6975

malsandor@ffex.net

6. Karla Harbison 

(312) 371-0247

kharbison@ffex.net

7. Bob Riegler 

(609) 254-3231

rriegler@ffex.net

8. Stephen Rose 

(980) 322-4148

srose@ffex.net

9. Gary Huff 

(912) 670-1913

ghuff@ffex.net

Service Center Locations: 

• Atlanta, GA • Burlington, MJ • Butler, MO

• Chicago, IL • Dallas, TX • Denver, CO

• Houston, TX • Los Angeles, CA • Miami, FL

• Phoenix, AZ • Portland, OR • Rocky Mount, NC

• San Antonio, TX • Stockton, CA • Salt Lake City, UT

• Tolland, CT • Winter Haven, FL • Xenia, OH
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